Sefton Council ¥

MEETING: HACKNEY CARRIAGE/PRIVATE HIRE JOINT WORKING
GROUP

DATE: Tuesday 11th December, 2018

TIME: 10.00 am

VENUE: Birkdale Room - Southport Town Hall, Lord Street, Southport,

PR8 1DA
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Item
No.

—

10.

11.

12.

13.

AGENDA

Subject/Author(s)

Apologies for Absence

Minutes
Minutes of previous meeting

Matters Arising from the Minutes
Enforcement
Enforcement Team/One Stop Services

Current Workstreams & Liverpool City
Region

Driver Booking System
Insurance Prosecutions
DBS checks

Current Licence Numbers
Minutes of Last Meeting

Date of next meeting
Tuesday 5" March 2019, Bootle Town Hall

Any Other Business

Wards Affected




